Sep 23 2024 (15:21) India Rail Info

Aishbagh - Ramnagar Special Fare Summer Special/05044 - Exp - NER
ASH/Aishbagh Junction to LKU/Lal Kuan Junction
7h 55m - 364 km - 13 halts - Departs Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ASH |Aishbagh Junction 21:00 4 |1 0 16 [118 [NER
2 |MBP |Mohibullapur 21:33 21:35 2m 1 9 65 NER
3 |sSD Sidhauli 22:15 22:17 2m |0 |1 52 |74 |[132 [NER
4 |STP  |Sitapur Junction 22:45 22:50 5m (3 |1 87 |64 (136 [NER
5 |HA Hargaon 23:13 23:15 2m |0 |1 111 |64 |143 |NER
6 LMP  |Lakhimpur 23:35 23:37 2m |0 |1 132 |74 |146 [NER
7 |GK Gola Gokarannath 00:05 00:07 2m (0 |2 167 |67 |156 |NER
8 MLN  [MailaniJunction 00:30 00:40 10m |0 |2 193 (59 [166 |NER
9 |PP Puranpur 01:13 01:15 2m |0 |2 |225 |35 |181 |NER
10 [PBE [Pilibhit Junction 02:15 02:18 3m |0 |2 |260 |56 NER
11 |BPR [Bhojipura Junction 03:00 03:30 30m 2 299 |59 [176 |NER
12 |BHI  |Baheri 04:03 04:05 2m [0 (2 |331 |51 [192 |NER
13 [KHH [Kichha 04:23 04:25 2m |0 |2 |347 |70 |202 |NER
14 |PBW |Pantnagar 04:35 04:37 2m |0 |2 358 |20 [234 |NER
15 |(LKU |Lal Kuan Junction 04:55 05:00 5m |0 |2 364 |48 [257 |NER
16 |BPZ  |Bazpur 05:48 05:50 2m [0 (2 |402 |41 |228 |NER
17 |KPV  |Kashipur Junction 06:20 06:25 5m [0 |2 423 |40 [235 [NER
18 |RMR |Ramnagar 07:05 2 (2 450 |- 330 |[NER

Sep 232024 (15:21) https://indiarailinfo.com



